Script events, Images and Forms Ajax Integration, AJAX 

features and its implementation, XML HTTP Request, XHR 

Object XHR Response XHR Ready State, Fetching text from 

source, AJAX PHP  

JQUERY Introduction, JQUERY library, using JQUERY with 

10 10 20 

Php 

Total 20 20 40 

Course fee: Rs. 4,720/-(Four Thousand Seven hundred twenty only)  

 Registration fee is non-refundable 

 Full tuition fee is waived for limited no. of SC/ST candidates 

Course in-charge: Sanjeev Kumar Jha, Scientist ‘C’ 

Email ID: skjha@nielit.gov.in 

Phone: